Spray Stakes
Pressure Compensating
Applications
For all mini-spray nurseries and greenhouse applications.
Features and Benefits
Pressure compensated flow ensuring constant flow rate at
varying inlet pressures.
Ensures uniform water and nutrient distribution during
irrigation.
Allows the installation of spray stake systems in areas with
steeper slopes.
Uniform wetting pattern over the entire surface.
Horizontal connection.
Water flow blockage mechanism to function when a pot
is sold and/ or shifted from position to prevent water and
fertilizer loss.
Discount
Code
2005
Ordering Guide
Code Description
01WPCJL12 Dripper 12 l/h CNL Junior for Plum Stake
01WPCJL25 Dripper 25 l/h CNL Junior for Grey Stake
SPRAY-ELL Spray Stake Elbow for Plum and Grey Stake
SPRAY-GREY Spray Stake Grey 6.6GPH Double Pattern
SPRAY-PLUM Spray Stake Plum 3.2GPH Single Pattern
SPRAY-24-12 Spray Assembly C/W Elbow 24” White Tube
SPRAY-24-25 Spray Assembly C/W Elbow 24” White Tube
SPRAY-36-12 Spray Assembly C/W Elbow 36” White Tube
SPRAY-36-25 Spray Assembly C/W Elbow 36” White Tube
3
	            Lethbridge, Alberta
phone: 403-394-0042
fax: 403-394-9515
Chilliwack, British Columbia
phone: 604-792-0041
fax: 604-792-9515
SOUTHERN DRIP IRRIGATION